1913 siawat

For quality wet sanding

ABRASIVES




1913 siawat

1913 siawat is our top-selling series for wet sanding with a very
high market acceptance for years. The very well established product
stands out due to its high performance and water resistance. Even if
watered for a longer period, it preserves maximum stock removal
and lifetime rates.

Advantages

— Very even sanding pattern

— Highly adaptable to contours and curves

— Entire grit range available (P060 — P2500)

— Highly water resistant

— May be used wet or dry

— High stock removal with good finish

— Also available as daisy discs with siafast or skf
— The leading wet sanding abrasive for years

Product Dimension Grit range

plain sheet 230 x 280mm P60—P2500
140x230mm P1500/P2000/P2500

siafast strips 70x125mm P180—P2500

skf daisy discs @ 37mm P1500—P2500

siafast daisy discs @ 37mm P1500—P2500

siafast discs @ 80mm P2000

sia Abrasives Industries AG
8501 Frauenfeld
Switzerland

www.sia-abrasives.com

Applications

— Flatting of fillers

— Producing a matt finish on lacquers prior to final lacquering
— Removal of paint runs

— Removal of orange-peel effect and dust inclusions

Product profile: 1913 siawat

Grit: Semi-friable aluminium oxide ~ P060—P1200
Silicon carbide P1500—-P2500

Coating: Closed

Bonding: Synthetic resin

Backing: c-wt paper, waterproof

Grit range:  P060—P2500

Article ID

3100.3713.xxxx
9219.5517.xxxx
5980.9923.xxxx
9251.0230.xxxx
4269.7970.xxxx
5013.8691.2000
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