

1913 siawat



1913 siawat is our top-selling series for wet sanding with a very high market acceptance for years. The very well established product stands out due to its high performance and water resistance. Even if watered for a longer period, it preserves maximum stock removal and lifetime rates.

Applications

- Flatting of fillers
- Producing a matt finish on lacquers prior to final lacquering
- Removal of paint runs
- Removal of orange-peel effect and dust inclusions

Advantages

- Very even sanding pattern
- Highly adaptable to contours and curves
- Entire grit range available (P060 P2500)
- Highly water resistant
- May be used wet or dry
- High stock removal with good finish
- Also available as daisy discs with siafast or skf
- The leading wet sanding abrasive for years

Product profile: 1913 siawat

Grit: Semi-friable aluminium oxide P060—P1200

Silicon carbide P1500—P2500

Coating: Closed

Bonding: Synthetic resin

Backing: c-wt paper, waterproof

Grit range: P060-P2500

Product	Dimension	Grit range	Article ID
plain sheet	230 × 280 mm	P60-P2500	3100.3713.xxxx
	140 × 230 mm	P1500/P2000/P2500	9219.5517.xxxx
siafast strips	70×125 mm	P180-P2500	5980.9923.xxxx
skf daisy discs	Ø 37 mm	P1500-P2500	9251.0230.xxxx
siafast daisy discs	Ø 37 mm	P1500-P2500	4269.7970.xxxx
siafast discs	Ø 80 mm	P2000	5013.8691.2000



sia Abrasives Industries AG 8501 Frauenfeld Switzerland

